30
Technical specifications
Number of poles
Rated current In, A
Standards
FPR1Series
2P, 4P
10, 16, 20, 25, 32,

40 1 100 0,220 22,000
50 1 100 0,220 22,000
50 1 100 0,220 22,000
50 1 100 22,000
63 1 100 0,220 22,000
63 1 100 0,220
63 1 100 0,220 22,000
80 1 100 0,220 22,000
80 1 100 0,220 22,000
80 1 100 0,222 22,200
100 1 100 0,222 22,200
100 1 100 0,222 22,200
100 1 100 0,222 22,200
10 1 100 0,215 21,500
16 1 100 0,215 21,500
FPR2010030AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 10А/0,03A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2016030AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 16А/0,03A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2016100AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 16А/0,1A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2016300AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 16А/0,3A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2020030AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 20А/0,03A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2020100AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 20А/0,1A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2020300AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 20А/0,3A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2025030AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 25А/0,03A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2025100AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 25А/0,1A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2025300AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 25А/0,3A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2032030AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 32А/0,03A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2032100AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 32А/0,1A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2032300AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 32А/0,3A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2040030AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 40А/0,03A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2040100AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 40А/0,1A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2040300AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 40А/0,3A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2050030AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 50А/0,03A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2050100AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 50А/0,1A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2050300AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 50А/0,3A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2063030AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 63А/0,03A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2063100AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 63А/0,1A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2063300AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 63А/0,3A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2080030AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 80А/0,03A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2080100AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 80А/0,1A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2080300AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 80А/0,3A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2100030AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 100А/0,03A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2100100AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 100А/0,1A 2P АС 10kA
FPR2100300AC Residual current circuit breaker FPR-AC 100А/0,3A 2P АС 10kA
22,000
21,600
21,600
21,600